
HOLIDAYS/TERM DATES 2021/2022 

HOLIDAY CLOSING DATE RE-OPENING DATE 

Summer 2021 Friday 16 July 2021 Thursday 2 September 2021 

Half-Term Holiday Friday 22 October 2021 Monday 1 November 2021 

Christmas 2021 Friday 17 December 2021 Wednesday 5 January 2022 

Spring half-term Friday 18 February 2022 Monday 28 February 2022 

Easter 2020 Friday 8 April 2022 Monday 25 April 2022 

May Day Friday 29 April 2022 Tuesday 2 May 2022 

Summer half-term Friday 27 May 2022 Monday 6 June 2022 

Summer holidays Tuesday 19 July 2022 Tuesday 6 September 2022 

Staff training days – school closed to children:  1st September 2021, 22nd November 2021, 4th January 

2022, 24th June 2022, 20th and 21st July 2022 


